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Campus: 113, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02
Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

Ref. No: EXAM/ELBAB/M/*“]/'N?J/B/UOW Date: Zﬂt) (/23

NOTICE FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2022-23
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION

All eligible students are hereby notified that the End Semester Examination for Even Semester 2022-
23 will be conducted from 01" June 2023 (Thursday) to 12" June 2023 (Monday) as per the schedule
attached.
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ILEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT
(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India) ~
Campus: 113, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 01.06.23

Type | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID | Day Date Time

Bachelor of Science in Multimedia,
.|| gy [PAEDEIBVBESEERREIN Wi imesiin 4 |20 Animation Production BMAGD(T ) 401 | 2020-21A| 400041 | 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Animation and Graphics

Bachelor of Science in Gaming and Design & Analysis of Algorithm using

UG | 850
Mobile Application Advanced Data Structure

GAM(T) 401 |2020-21A| 400027 | 1 | 01-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM

UG 50 |Bachelor of Business Administration 4 |Human Resource Management BBA 401 2020-21A| 400062 | 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM

Bachelor of Business Administration i
UG | sg1 |Bachelor of Business Administrationin | -, |yy, ryeting Management BSM401  |2020-21A| 400082 | 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Sports Management

Bachelor of Busi inistration i
UG | g1a [Bachelor of Business Administrationin | - |¢qp g process Driven Business Culture BBAE -401 New | 4774 | 1 | 01-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship

UG | 545 [Bachelor of Science in Interior Design 4 |Estimation and Costing BID401 New 4542 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG 38 |Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 |Film Studies Il BMS 401 2020-21A| 400099 | 1 | 01-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
PG | 996 |Master of Science in Media Science 4 |PRINCIPLES OF EVENT MANAGEMENT MMC401D New 40224 | 1 | 01-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
PG | 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 4 |COMPARATIVE MEDIA STUDIES MMC401B New 40221 | 1 | 01-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
UG | 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 4 za;:i:;sua“mb” and data divenaeciSion. | geepaaor New | 4726 | 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG | 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 4 |Cryptography and Information Security CYS (T) 401 2020-21A| 400011| 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
uG | 839 |Bachelor of Science in Film & Television | 4 |Indian & Hindi Popular Cinema FTTA 401 2020-21A| 400023 | 1 | 01-06-2023 [ 2.00PM-5.00PM

Marketing for Film , Physical & Digital
PG | 584 |Master of Science in Film Making 4 |platform and other emerging and in no MFTTA 401 New 40345 | 1 | 01-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM //“*-.
« |border Global audience market ;
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(LEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT
(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India)
Campus: 113, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 02.06.23

Type | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day Date Time

Bachelor of Science in Multimedia,

UG 995 L . 6 Graphics Design BMAG601A New 6516 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Animation and Graphics

Bachelor of Science in Multimedia,

UG 995 L ) 6 Animation Design BMAG601B New 6517 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Animation and Graphics

uG 550 |Bachelor of Science in Gaming 6 Introduction to Virtual Reality BGD 601 New 6821 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
UG 847 |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 6 Research Methodology and Research Project BSCA 601 2020-21A 600007 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
UG 50 Bachelor of Business Administration 6 Project Management BBA 601 2020-21A 600076 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM

Bachalor of Bisiness AdmiBistration i Formation of a Company or Firm Start-up. Getting
ini
UG 814 Entrepreneurshi 6 the place of establishment and getting all required BBAE-601 New 6837 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
u
P R registration. Opening of Bank Account, etc

UG 594 Bachelor of Science in.SustainabIe & Fashion 6 Sustaina'ble & EFhical Studies IV - Case BEDE01 —_ 6812 ) 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
DesignManagement (i-Lead) Study/Dissertation (3,000 words)
uG 545 |Bachelor of Science in Interior Design 6 Restoration and Renovation of Building Interiors BID601 New 6492 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Bachelor of Sci in Media Sci and
uG | g3y [Pachelorofscenceiniiedia scencean 6  |MediaResearch BMS (N) 601 [New 6826 | 2 | 02-06-2023 |10.00AM-1.00PM
Film Making
UG 38 Bachelor of Science in Media Science 6 Digital Marketing BMS 601 New 6497 2 02-06-2023 |10.00AM-1.00PM
UG 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 6 Big Data Analytics BSCDA 601C New 6809 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
UG 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 6 Artificial Intelligence CYS 601 2020-21A 600011 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Bachelor of Science in Inf tio
uc | eos elorof>eience fninformation 6 |Web Technology BSCIT601 | 2020-21A | 600047 | 2 | 02-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Technology e W
/QQW“( u'sn/'L’ \\
Bachelor of Science in Film & Television 6 Latin American Cinema Q\(/’ “\»f"n FTTA (T) 601 2020-21A 600022 2 02-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
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Type | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day Date Time
Bachelor of Sci in Multimedia,
ge | gm | oreuecein Niimeda 2 |Graphic Design BMAGD(T)201| 2020-21A | 200025 | 2 | 02-06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
Animation and Graphics
Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobil
BE | i T e SN SRl 2 |Digital visualisation GAM201 | 2020-21A | 200018 | 2 | 02-062023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Application Development
UG 50 [Bachelor of Business Administration 2 Operations Management BBA201 2020-21A 200038 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Business Administration (Travel
UG 239 |& Tourism 2 Transport in Travel & Tourism BBA (TTM)-201] 2020-21A 200079 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Management)
Bachel f i ini ioni for Facilities Planni
UG 561 achelor of Business Administration in ) Computer systems for Facilities Planning & BSM201 2020-21A 200048 ) 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Sports Management Management
Bachelor of Business Administration in
UG 62 2 Marketing M t BBA 201 2020-21A 2 83 2-06-202 2.00PM-5.00PM
5 DIGITAL MARKETING arketing Managemen (DM) 000 2 02-06 3 0PM-5
UG | sz [Bachelor of Business Administration in 2 [Marketing Management BBA(DM)201| 2020-21A | 200083 | 2 | 02-06-2023 |  2.00pPM-5.00PM
DIGITAL MARKETING & Vianag ' '
Bachelor of Busi Administration i
e | s | o ruenessAtministrationin 2 |Forms of Business Organization BBAE-201 New 2445 2 | 02:06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship
Bachelor of Science in Sustainable & Fashion . X .
. Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies - Il
UG 594 |Design 2 i BFD 201 New 2450 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
) (History of Art Movements)
Management(i-Lead)
UG 545 |Bachelor of Science in Interior Design 2 Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies - 11 BID201 New 2258 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG 17 Bachelor of Optometry 2 Physical Optics (Optics I ) BO201 New 2062 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachel f Busi M ti
ug | 33 [>achelorof Business Managementin 2 [Medical Terminology BBA(HM)201 [ 2020-21A | 200056 | 2 | 02-06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
Hospital Management s .
Bachelor of Science in Medical Lab eRTeNeL,
e | se o orciencednbiedical ia 2 [Human Anatomy I BML201 202021A | 200021 | 2 | 02:06-2023 | 200PM-5.00PM A <8
Technology / ; N~
Bachelor of Science in MEDICAL /S / i \
uG 855 |INSTRUMENTATION & 2 Fundamentals of Biochemistry BMICCT 201 2020-21A 200085 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PMé} H .3 ,xu
CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY © | ’ﬁu\‘wﬁ‘-;““
UG 38 Bachelor of Science in Media Science 2 Introduction to Journalism 1- Print and New Media BMS 201 2020-21A 200064 2 02-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM ‘.“’: \\""‘ ¥ S /’
N .
DEVELOPMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL lpg =t N
P 9 M f Sci in Medi i MMC201 N 20790 2 2-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM u e
G 96 aster of Science in Media Science 2 COMMUNICATIONS ew 0 3
UG 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 2 Soft-Skill for Business BSCDA-201 New 2463 2 02-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
G ter Architecture & Object Oriented
UG | 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 2 Cancz:tsr e St cvs(m201 | 2020-21A | 200007 | 2 | 02062023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
G is of Ci to Pre War (WW II) Fil —
Bachelor of Science in Film & Television g [ ESSRIGCCREGENG PR WA i FITA201 | 2020-21A | 200015 | 2 | 02062023 | 200PM-5.00PM | Zherpran~
Movements n ’Qe'h Na,
7 7 3 e
Master of Science in Film Making  — 2 Production Design MFTTA 201 New 20861 2 02-06-2023 2 OOPM-S.OOPM/&L‘
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Type | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID | Day Date Time
Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation and i ) )
UG 995 Graphics 4 |3D Animation Production BMAGD(T ) 402 | 2020-21A | 400042 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG 850 |Bachelor of Science in Gaming and Mobile Application]| 4 |Game Development GAM(T) 402 2020-21A | 400028 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG 50 |Bachelor of Business Administration 4 |Sales & Distribution Management BBA 402 2020-21A | 400063 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Business Administration in Sport
UG 561 HERATERIRSprS 4 |Human Resource Management BSM 402 2020-21A | 400067 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Management
Bachelor of Business Administration i
UG 814 SISt u5|.ness S 4 |Automation, Financial Prudence and Cost Control BBAE -402 New 4775 2 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship
Bachel f Science in Sustainable & Fashion Desi Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies — IV (Hist
UG S04 achelor o CI. in Sustainable & Fashion Design " is or|c'a ontex ral Studies (History —— —_— 4731 3 03-06-2023 2. 00PM-5.00PM
Management(i-Lead) of Fashion Movements)
UG 545 |Bachelor of Science in Interior Design 4 |Introduction to Vastu & Feng Shui BID402 New 4543 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
/‘é'
Public Relations, C ate Communication, and
UG | 38 [Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 HE S SO, ~oTpt BMS402  [202021A | 400100[ 3| 03-06-2023 |2.00pm-5.00PM [ &
Social Media Management ‘cj
TS
A\
UG 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 4 |Statistical Analysis using SPSS BSCDA-402 New 4727 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM—5‘00PI\>&"9
N\
uG 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 4 |Software Engineering & Software Design with UML CYS (T) 402 2020-21A | 400012 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
e . . -
,/,-/‘l{gﬁ:js&g\ Bachelor of Science in Film & Television 4 |Sound in Cinema FTTA 402 2020-21A | 400024 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Z PR RN 5
Q Bl |
S : 0
/t? aster of Science in Film Making A [Film As Cultural Practice, The Global Perspective-IV \ _w402 New 40346 3 03-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM /
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Ii e L N2 A T -
\\u— ¥ {j }' & . R A
'\‘O { n cLTA D-C‘.‘. L) &
\)\':‘, i F‘ﬁnCi"Eﬁ DR. 1o ~ el
\/)*’ , rehln irehin eGICER IN CHARLD
\.\4’3‘,;;, Ko Institute of Leadership Enterpreneurship OFFpiLu™ "~ (2 89)
%o > 3 Ve AD HY)
e WS & Devslonment (A o

iLEAD'

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India) K
Campus: 113}, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, india, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 03.06.23




ILEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India)

Campus: 113§, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +9I.3-3.4018 éooo/oz

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 05.06.23

: Subject .
Type| Course [Course Name Sem |Subject Name cods Syllabus | UPID |Day Date Time
UG | 550 |Bachelor of Science in Gaming Introduction to Augmented Reality BGD 602 New 6822 | 4 |05-06-2023| 10.00AM-1.00PM
UG 847 |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science Organizational Behaviour BSCA 602 | 2020-21A| 600008 | 4 | 05-06-2023 10.00AM-1.0_QP’M? g
uG 50 |Bachelor of Business Administration Supply Chain and Logistics Management BBA 602 | 2020-21A| 600077 | 4 | 05-06-2023 10.00AM-1.6_O'P['
i ini ion i i ial planni budgeting. Ti .
UG 314 Bachelor of Bus!nessAdmmlstratlonln Actual fln_ancuja_pannmg and budgeting. Tips BBAE-602 New 6838 4 | 05-06-2023| 10.00AM-1.00PM | /> 0
Entrepreneurship for Sustainability and Growth. e
; s - : hi e
UG 594 Bach.elor of 'Sc1ence in Sustalnfab e& Fashion Entrepreneurship, Communication & BEDE02 New 6813 4 | 05-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Fashion DesignManagement (i-Lead) Brand Development
Sustainable & Ethical Studies - IV Dissertation ——
UG | 545 |Bachelor of Science in Interior Design pstamnable & Erhical St BID602 | New | 6493 | 4 |05-06-2023| 10.00AM-1.00PM |“7ane sron
(3,000 words) /30— 20\
P75 VBN DY
ue | 837 Bache.lor of Sc'ience in Media Science 6 Fi.lm Production: Writing, Screenplay & BMS (N) New 6827 | 4 |o0s-06-2023 10.00AM-1.0€§M } "\ “;\
and Film Making Direction 602 K % % e
! h' ) { 3
)\j. ‘l;,"’ /‘J‘/
UG 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security Digital Commerce CYS602 |2020-21A| 600012 | 4 |05-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM ~ ot/
Bachel i i ti
uG | soe |ZRShElorofSasnce ninformation Multimedia BSCIT 602 | 2020-21A | 600049 | 4 |05-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Technology
/
Post Production Techni - nd, Colour FTTA (T
UG | 839 |Bachelor of Science in Film & Television | & | oo ooucton fechnid (M1 202021a| 600023 | 4 |05-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00P¢
Correction & VFX A RAY 602
fle o pATY \-4
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Subject
Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name :ojde Syllabus | UPID |Day Date Time
Bachel f Sci in Multi i BMAGD(T
gg5 |Sachelorof Science in Multimedia, 2 |Web Design M1 2020214 200026 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00pMm-5.00pM
Animation and Graphics 202
Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile
950 [Application 2 [Object Oriented Programming GAM?202 |2020-21A| 200019 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
velonment
50 |Bachelor of Business Administration 2 |Organizational Behaviour BBA202 |2020-21A|200039| 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Business Administration BBA
239 2 T | Agency & Tour Operation Mana t 2020-21A| 200080 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
(Travel & Tourism Management) TANEEABRRCY R RErANaR Managemen (TTM)-202
Bachelor of Busi Administration i
561 or o7 BUsiness AdministrationIn | > | contemporary Issues and Sports Marketing | BSM202 | 2020-214 | 200029 | 4 | 05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM IS
Sports Management /—,'&‘\"?\EPRE/VQ;;;\
Q7 RN
Bachelor of Business Administration in .. : BBA(DM) A
562 2 |0 t | Beh 2020-21A | 200084 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00P
DIGITAL MARKETING rganisational Behaviour 202 0 00 0 §
. - . oS
Bachel fB Ad trat {o=
g14 |-ocicor orBusiness Administrationin 1, lBusiness Regulatory Framework BBAE-202| New | 2446 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PNf3
Entrepreneurship <
Bachelor of Science in Sustainable & 3
594 |Fashion Design 2 |Textile Studies BFD 202 New 2451 | 4 |05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Manasement(i-l ead)
G tion M ials, Techni
545 |Bachelor of Science in Interior Design g |ERRsElombGIenals, Techolyesi BID202 | New | 2259 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Technology - Il
_tot" £ 5
17 [Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Ocular Physiology & Nutrition B0O202 New 2063 4 | 05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM ﬁ <
’ v \ T\
Bachel f Busi Ma ti BBA(HM)2 \ &t
gg | oo erovBusiness Managomentio 2 [Hospital Overview (HM)2) 5020-214 | 200057 | 4 | 05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM o)
Hospital Management 02 3!
' ]
Bachelor of Science in Medical Lab thy
gap [oocnelororscience in Medicalla 2 [Human Physiology Il BML202 |2020-21A[200022 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Technology
Bachelor of Science in MEDICAL BMICCT .
855 |[INSTRUMENTATION & 2 |Essentials of Pathology 202 2020-21A | 200087 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
CRITICAL CARE TECHNOIOGY
38 |Bachelor of Science in Media Science 2 |Introduction to Photography and Design II BMS 202 | 2020-21A|200065| 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
f\ -~ .
#
996 [Master of Science in Media $cienc 2 |FOLK, TRADITIONAL & POPULAW% MMC202 New 20791 | 4 |05-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
e REA IAAD
Y AR e
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BSCDA-20
543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science Introduction to Statistics and Probability 5 New 2464 05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
844  [Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security Data Structures and Algorithms CYS(T)202 | 2020-21A | 200008 05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
839 |Bachelor of Science in Film & Television Advanced Image Production — Still & Video FTTA202 | 2020-21A| 200016 05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
. — . - L MFTTA
584 |Master of Science in Film Making Filming & Lighting -II 202 New 20862 05-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
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iLEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, india) _
Campus: 113 ], Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 06.06.23

f'ype | Course |Course Name Sem [Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus UPID Day Date Time
Bachelor of Sci in Multimedia, . .

UG | ggg [Pachelorofsciencein VIUTHmedia 4 |Digital post production BMAGD(T ) 403 | 2020-21A | 400043 | 5 | 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Animation and Graphics
Bachelor of Science in Gaming and . L

UG 850 . L 4 |Mobile Application Development GAM(T) 403 2020-21A 400029 5 06-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Mobile Application

uG 50 [Bachelor of Business Administration 4 |Customer Relationship Management BBA 403 2020-21A | 400064 5 06-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Business Administration i

UG | se1 |cachelorof Business AGMINIStration Nl -, |esearch Method BSM 403 | 2020-21A | 400084 | 5 | 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Sports Management
Bachelor of Busi Administration i

U6 | pag [PRODSIGrOFBusnessAGmInSEoN N 4 fenp g s BBAE -403 New 4776 | 3 | 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship

UG 38 |[Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 |Digital Media and its Marketing BMS 403 2020-21A 400101 5 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM

uG 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 4 |Introduction to Regression Analysis BSCDA-403 New 4728 5 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM

UG 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 4 |Advanced Computer Network & Securit| ~ CYS (T) 403 2020-21A | 400013 5 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
B : in Fil

UG REhelar ot selehee I Film & 4 |Post-Production FTTA403 | 2020-21A | 400025 | 5 | 06-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
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Campus: 113}, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal,

iLEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India) _
India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 07.06.23

Subject
Type | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Colde Syllabus UPID Day Date Time
Business and Legal Issues for Video Game
UG | 550 |Bachelor of Science in Gaming g |Prsinessand Legalisnesioruies BGD603 | New 6823 | 6 |07-06-2023| 10.00AM-1.00PM
Developers
Bachelor of Sci in Culi BSCA
uc | 847 | - engeiiw LRy 6 |Food and Wine Philosophy 502021A| 600010 | 6 |07-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Science 603(B)
Bachelor of Business . .
uG 50 . . 6 |Marketing Analytics BBA 603A | 2020-21A| 600078 6 | 07-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Administration
Bachelor of Business . . ;
UG 50 . i 6 |Financial Analytics BBA 603B | 2020-21A| 600079 6 | 07-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Administration
Bachelor of Business .
UG 50 . . 6 |Human Resource Analytics BBA 603C | 2020-21A | 600080 6 | 07-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Administration
Bachelor of Business Business Plan Presentation + Getting
UG 814 |Administration in 6 |Investors, Partners,and other BBAE-603 New 6839 6 | 07-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Entrepreneurship Stakeholders on board.
Bachelor of Sci inl i
UG | 545 Dae(;igenoro Salence iniGEEOck 6 |professional Practice BID603 | New ca9a | 6 |07-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
. . . Film Production: Cinematography, Editing
Bachel f Med BMS (N
oG | gy [Eeshelerfdtisncein NCia 6 |& sound N1 New 6828 | 6 |07-06-2023 |10.00AM-1.00PM
Science and Film Making . 603
Design
Bachelor of Sci in Cyb
UG | 844 S:c(::ufit(zlro CETER I 6 |introduction to Data Science cvs 603(A) | 2020214 | 600013 | 6 |07-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
n
Bachelor of Science in Informatien
UG 606 . 6 |E-commerce BSCIT 603B| 2020-21A 600051 6 | 07-06-2023 10.00AM-1.00PM
Technology /4 gu %
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Type | Course |Course Name Sem [Subject Name Subject Codq Syllabus UPID Day Date Time

Bachelor of Sci in Multimedia, ) .
ug | gos [Bachelorof science in MUIMECIA 5 - |¢nyironmental Science BMAGD265| 2020-21a| 220001 | 6 |07-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Animation and Graphics
Bachelor of Sci in Gami
UG | o5 [Bachelorof Sciencein Gaming& 1, g ironmental Science GAM265 | 2020-21A| 220001 | 6 |07-06-2023| 2.00PM-5.00PM
Mobile Application Development
Bachelor of Business . .
uG 50 . . 2 |Environment & Sustainable Development | BBA204 | 2020-21A 220004 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Administration
T Y
N\ EPREA
Bachelor of Business - //f%i“\‘ E”‘(/,,;»"
UG 239 |Administration (Travel & Tourism 2 |Environment & Sustainable Development (TTM)-204 2020-21A | 200081 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM ‘,/2': A
Management) 5.!/5?
}';. gl
Bachelor of Business %
UG | 561 |Administration in Sports 2 |Environmental Science BSM265 | 2020-21A| 220001 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM ‘}\\;% &/
Management \g’//_‘-‘,". <Y Z
**;\”-Kou(m/
Bachelor of Business BBA(DM) S =
UG 562 |Administration in DIGITAL 2 |Environment & Sustainable Development 204 2020-21A | 220004 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
MARKETING
Bachelor of Business . goreneLss >
Market and B Re h \) )
UG | 814 |Administration in , |Marketand Business Researc BBAE-203 | New 2447 | 6 |07-06-2023| 2.00Pm-5.00PM | /< ¢
. Methodology for Start-ups - %
Entrepreneurship >3 4
b s
Bachelor of Science in Interior 3 5
UG 545 . 2 |Colour, Light & Space for Interiors BID203 New 2260 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM \S 3
Design e o
W5y » KON
UG 17 |Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Anatomy (Ocular) B0O203 New 2066 6 | 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachel f Busi M t BBA(HM)2
ug | 33 [BachelorofBusiness VIanagement) > enyironment & Sustainable Development (HM)21 5020214 220004 | 6 |07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
in Hospital Management - 04
Bachelor of Science in Medicdl Lab| |
UG | sas | 20100 S M C?@W 2" |Environmental Science BML265 |2020-21A| 220001 | 6 |07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
/ | "
& 07 Bihcipal DR. ISHITA DATTA HAY
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Bachelor of Science in MEDICAL BMICCT

UG | 855 [INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL English Communication & Language Lab 2on | 202021a| 200088 07-06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
CARE TECHNOLOGY
Bachelor of Science in Medi BMSAECC2

ug | 3g |-achelorotscencein Media Overview of world and Indian History 2020-21A | 200068 07-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
Science 04

f Science in Medi

PG | 996 2’:::2;0 SIEEES i SSadin FILM THEORY AND PRACTICE MMC203 |  New 20792 07-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Science in D Int ion to P ing usi

UG 543 a.C elor o clence In Data n rOdUCthn to rogramm|ng USIng BSCDA-203 New 2465 07-06-2023 ZOOPM-SOOPM
Science Python
Bachelor of Science in Cyb

UG | 844 S:(fuzt(;ro B Environmental Science CYS265 |2020-21A| 220001 07-06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Science in Fil

UG | 839 T:|Ce V?;;no clence in Film & Environmental Science FTTA265 |2020-21A| 220001 07-06-2023 |  2.00PM-5.00PM

: Audiography & Sound Design, Dolby, DTS
PG | 584 |Master of Science in Film Making &UD(I)(I)tg)yr/a:tr:os oung Besign, Sely, MFTTA 203 New 20863 07-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
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EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 08.06.23
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Type | Course [Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus | UPID |Da Date Time
y
GE4 - Bachelor of Scie in Multimedia, . .
UG | GE Animationzn; Graphi::e' imed 4 |career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 | 2020-21A | 414010| 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
GE3 -achelor of Science in Gaming and Mobil
us | G App“::ﬁz:ro clence in Gaming and MOBE | 4 117 Literacy GE3B-02 |2020-21A | 314002 | 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
uG GE |GE4 Bachelor of Business Administration 4 |Career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A | 414010 | 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM |!
GE3 Bachelor of Business Administration i
UG | GE Sportsalt\:llaanmeel:\stmess PSR 4 |IT Literacy GE3B-02 | 2020-21A | 314002| 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
- e
UG 814 Bachelor of Busn_ness dministration in 4 Balance Sheet Stu.dy, Cash & BBAE -404 New 4777 4 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00pM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship Fund Flow Analysis
GE2 (BMS 4) Bachelor of Science in Media A
UG | GE Sden(ce )y Bachelor of Seience In Meot 4 |study of Performing Arts GE2B-04 |2020-21A | 214004| 7 | 08-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM /
Bachelor of Science in Media Sci d Fil Film & Television: Th d f
uG | 837 [ 2° clence In Media Science and Fim |, |im & Television: TREOIVANT | gms(n)a04 |New 4766| 7 | 08-06-2023 2.00PM—5.00PM\
Making Practice
UG 543 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 4 |Generalized Linear Models BSCDA-404 New 4729 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG | GE |GE4 (cyber4) 4 |Programming with Python GE4B-09 | 2020-21A | 414009 | 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG GE |GE4 Bachelor of Science in Film & Tel 4 |Career Planning Techniques FGE4B-10 2020-21A | 414010 7 | 08-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
o ISHITA DATTA RAY Gl
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(LEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT
(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India)
Campus: 113}, Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 09.06.23

‘ype | Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus| UPID | Day Date Time
Bachelor of Business Actual Working on Project. Hiring of

uG 814 |Administration in 6 |People. CustomerAcquisition, BBAE-604 New 6840 8 09-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
Entrepreneurship Vendor Development.
Bachelor of Science in Medi Development and Environmental

uGc | 837 | eragenceih Mecla | o |PeMC ORI ronmen BMS (N)604 | New | 6829 8 |09-06-2023 [10.00AM-1.00PM
Science and Film Making Communication

fype| Course |Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus| UPID | Day Date Time

Bachelor of Business
uG 814 |Administration in 2 |Business Plans and Roadmap BBAE-204 New 2448 8 09-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Entrepreneurship

uG 17 |Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Environment & Ecology BO204 New 2067 8 09-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM

. . . APPLICATIONS OF INFORMATION
Master of Science in Media

PG 996 Science 2 |TECHNOLOGY IN MMC204 New 20793| 8 09-06-2023 |2.00PM-5.00PM
MEDIA
Bachelor of Science in Data . .
uG 543 S 2 |Linear Mathematics BSCDA-204 New 2466 8 09-06-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM
Master of Science in Film . .
PG 584 Making 2 |Digital Editing - The Softwares & Intef MFTTA 204 New | 20864 8 09-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
A o
& 3\:‘/ . N
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INSTITUTE Of LEADERSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India) _ .
Campus: 113 ], Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02
Fax: +91.33.4018 2016
EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 10.06.23

Type| Course |Course Name Sem  |Subject Name Subject Code| Syllabus UPID Day Date Time
Bachelor of

UG 50 |Business 4 Computer Applications BBA 405 2020-21A | 400065 9 10-06-2023]2.00PM-5.00PM
Administration
Bachelor of

UG | s1a [Busimess g i, Cedi BBAE 405 | New 4778 5 |10-06-2023(2.00PM-5.00PM
Administration in Score & Credit Rating
Entrepreneurship

ug | 3 |BachelorofScience] , |Personality development | gy qopc 405 | 2020214 | 400105 9 [10-06-2023/2.00PM-5.00PM
in Media Science - and soft skills
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(LEAD

INSTITUTE OF LEADERSHIP

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& DEVELOPMENT

(Affiliated to MAKAUT, West Bengal, India) B
Campus: 113 ], Matheshwartola Road, Kolkata 700 046, West Bengal, India, Ph: +91.33.4018 2000/02

Fax: +91.33.4018 2016

EVEN SEM 2022-23 - FINAL SEM - 12.06.23 e - =
Type|Course|Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus | UPID | Day Date Time KN &
¥
. Official Launch of the Business.
BacnElarof Bisiss Planning for the launch, Press
UG | 814 |Administrationin 6 & | ) BBAE-605 New 6841 10 | 12-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM
. Conference, Ad Promotion, Final <X
Entrepreneurship -
launch Y‘Q %
Bachelor of Science in Medi O
uG | g3z [Pachelorotscience in Media 6 |Advanced Photography BMS (N) 605 | New | 6830 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM Y‘~<‘ W&
Science and Film Making Q Ces o\
& 2Vn®
OO
S0
R Ve
Q QQ \g’
QO N
Type|Course|Course Name Sem |Subject Name Subject Code | Syllabus | UPID | Day Date Time
GE3 - Bachelor of Science in c e \\
UG | GE |Multimedia, Animation and 2 |IT Literacy GE3B-02 2020-21A| 312002 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM A?“ _
Graphics ( P ;{K‘ \F\
GE3 - Bachelor of Science in i ;“,»‘\‘ i
\ a
UG GE |Gaming & Mobile Application 2 |IT Literacy GE3B-02 2020-21A| 312002| 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM N oY
Development g
E3 Bachelor of Busi
uG | ge |GF3 BachelorofBusiness 2 |Basic Mathematics & Statistics GE3B-03 | 2020-21A|312003| 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Administration
Sht-Daslclorat Busiess Computer Basics and Multimedia
UG | GE |Administration (Travel & 2 Softvsare GE4B-17T | 2020-21A| 412017 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Tourism Management)
GE4 Bachelor of Business
uG GE [|Administration in Sports 2 |Career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A | 412010| 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Management
GES Bachelor of Business P PRA——
UG | GE [|Administration in DIGITAL 2 iy . . ’ GE5B-20 2020-21A| 512018 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Advertising & Marketing
MARKETING
Bachelor of Business Y
UG | 814 |Administration in 2 |Financial Planning and Management BBAE-205 New 2449 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM LR
Entrepreneurship




UG 17 |Bachelor of Optometry Computer Fundamentals BO205 New 2070 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Lo bacreror Ul DUSITITOS
uG | GE |Management in Hospital Bio Statistics GE38-16 | 2020-21A|312016| 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
E3 Bachelor of Science i
e | gp |FE Bacheloralscencsin Bio Statistics GE3B-16 | 2020-21A| 312016| 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Medical Lab Technology
GE3 Bachelor of Science in
uc | GE |MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & Bio Statistics GE38-16 | 2020-21A( 312016 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY
E1 (BMS | L Ethics in Media in Current
T e 2) Bachelor of awsand Ethics in Mediain Curren GE1B24 | 202021112024 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Science in Media Science Perspective
Master of Science in Medi
PG | 996 Sc?:nigo GIEREa T NEW MEDIA & CYBER TECHNOLOGY | MMC205 New | 20794 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Bachelor of Science in Dat
uG | 543 S;‘;ﬂigro clence In bata Advanced MS Excel BscDA205 | New | 2467 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
UG | GE |GE3 (cyber2) IT Literacy GE38-02 | 2020-21A| 312002 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
GE2 Bachelor of Science in Fil
UG | GE SRS Cinema and Other Arts GE2B-01 | 2020-21A | 212001 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
& Television
Master of Science in Fi ilm A | Practice & Social
oo | sga [Rstef ol Seientein Film Film As Cultural Practice & Socfa METTA205 | New | 20865 | 10 | 12-06-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM
Making Impact -ll
1 & 0 .
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